CONVENTION 72 REGISTRATI

ON

from Sts., Peber and Paul Fraternity Reading, Ohio Sp. Ass. TFr.
Mary Asbrock 11173 Oak St. 563=6592 F
(Tom Netterer 1315 Market 5t. 5541663 M
Ralph Zinneckee 10892 Lelarie 563-2757 M
from St. George Frgternity Cincinnati, Ohio
Fr. Larry Bernard 42 Calhoun 861=4111 M
Lester Baughmen 652 Dutch Colony Dr. 242-5280 M
Derrick Johnson 5406 Winneste 2424900 M
“Denise Turner 236 Gilmen 241-3732 F
XCarol Ventus 234 Gilmen 621-=2495 P
from Sts. Peter, Paul & Mary Fraternity Batesville, Indiana
Spir. Ass. Fr. Robert Nelson
~ Sally Brunsman RE 3 Box 240 , Sunman 623=3498 F
{Karen Dickman 31% N, Depot St. 934=2038 F
+ Tony Gillman Meridian, Sunman 623=-2943 M
{Merilyn Langferman RR 3 , Summan H23=2532 ¥
YNeil Langferman RR 3 , Sunman 623=2532 M
+Marilyn Merkel RR 3 Box 275 0342689 ¥
{ Debbie Schasfer RR 3 , Box &4 0543638 F
vMary Wessel RR 2 9343581 F
+Therese Zins RR 2 , Box 257 OB 4=L1. 79 F

Bennet
Rothan

(not Cath)

Therese Zins tells me that Fr. Bob Nelson may also attend conwention,

if so he will register through you.



CONVENTION

{Fr. Randal Vanden Eynden

Sharon Barlage
XMike Butler
YPeggy Butler
‘Ernie Duffy

lary Jo Flamm

Paul Grote

Carol Haven
Mheresa Haven
FVieky Kersker
Y Dave Kreimer
*8teve Kreimer
 Patti Matthews
AJoe Murphy
~Ken Rasp
\Ray Taylor
(Claude Webster
Nerry Websber

Cathy Weinkam

REGISTRATION

60 Compton Rd.

2900 Weirman Ave
2779 Eugenie In.
2779 FBugenie In.
3420 Craig Ave.

37%1 Marydell

3721 Francis Ave.
2603 Anderson Ferry
260% Anderson Ferry
2865 Shaffer Ave.
3857 Reemelin Rd,
3857 Reemelin Rd.
2980 Dunaway Ave,
%887 Florence Ave,
z745 Wilmar Dr,

862 Clark St.

%23 West Holister St.
33 West Hollister St.
2821 Shaffer Ave,

761-9036
481-7905
662-1625
662-1625
481-6732
4.81-9497
661-8885
920-5346
922-5346
662-0045
661-2449
661-2449
481-0699
4.81-2101
662-8795
621=8573
241-7255
241-7255
4.81-9889

ST, MIKES FRATERNITY

=2 =2 = o4

b

15
17
15
18
16
17
15
19
20
19
16
16
15
17
14
18
14
16



CONVENTION 72 REGISTRATION ST, ANTIONY FRATERNITY
John Dickert 4863 Hawaiin Terr, 5410351 M 14
Naney Huth 5519 Windridge 661-735% F 15
Darlene Mann 1700 Fahora Ave. 522-6930 F 16
Barb Martin 5650 Windridge 6C2-7947 F 19
Dick Martin 5650 Windridge 662-7947 M 14
Kathie Martin 5650 Windridge 662=79477 iy 17
Terry Martin 5650 VWindridge 662=7947 17
Beth Mosher 6541 Loiswood Dr. 522=7746 F 16
Brian lMosher 6541 Loiswoed Br,. 520=7746 M 14
Doc Mosher 6541 Loiswood Dr, 522=7746 M 17
Mur loser 9675 Gertrude 825=2827 b3 16
Terry Olding 9663 Lauderdale 931-6178 F 18
Donna Rettig 6926 Diana Dr. 931-9566 F 16
Nancy Schiele 2314 Raeburn Terr. 542=-4855 F 20
Corrine Thaler 4017 Lovell 481-4839 F 16
Jan Welte 1916 Shollenberger 9313004 F 16
Steve Welte 1916 Shollenberger 931-3004 M 18
Bob Wetterich 2012 Sutter Ave, 661-7346 M 19

Fr. Ben Begin and Br. Jerry Beetz, both of St. Anthogy's, are going on
convention, however neither have registered through us. I assume they

will register through you.



Deana Aiello
Marilyn Aspell
Kathy Babuskow
Dolores Bajek
Anne Bochucinski
Maryln Bochucinski
Sandra Bryan
ary Beth Butsback
Pamela Cegielski
Cindy Chrobak
Lydia Clemens
Audrey Drexel
Joan Fabiono
Judy Fischer
Mary Ann Goecke
Sue Goecke

¢erri Griffin
Bonnie Grota
John Jankowski
Mary Rose Karnia
Kathy Killian
*lelanie Koch
Donna Konow
George Kroeck
Carol Kruzlak
Stephanie lakos

Rosemarie lorowczynski

Marie Nachman
Dennis Osewski
Sue Peischl
Genny Point
Paula Price
Ana 2ivero
Corina Rivero
Jon Seehawer
Karol Stshulsk
Julie Tassone
Tom Teeling
Linda Thompson
Kathy Urbanek ./

Paul Schuster
Rich Xucera
David 8orensen

Lucy Grawe
Bruce !urray
Jim Vogelpohl
Gerry Wagner

Ben Evans

Fr. Haurice Hayes
Ruth iayes

Laura Hochadel

Fr. Christian !loore
David R. Page

Rose Lynn Schnell
Kathy Spitznagel

5700 S. Paulina
5352 A, Laflin

442 W. 44th Place
5343 S. Talman
5131 S. Marshfield
5131 S. Marshfield
4818 S. La Crosse
4051 N, Mango

5735 W. 55th St.
433% S. Honore
3953 W. 58 Place
5327 S. Laflin
5716 S. Tripp

5002 S. Racine
5838 W. Dakin

5838 . Dakin

1829 M. Albany
5151 S. Laflin
1037 W. 31 Place
5018 S. Justine
2531 Marshfield
2100 W. 50th Placw
5240 S. Honore
5711 W. Madison
5335 S. Hozart
3918 W, 59

4149 W,.859th Place
2443 Francisco
5153 S. wolcott
5257 S. Hermitage
5257 Bishop
5045 May

4801 Laflin
4801 S, Laflin
5007 Kostner

5203 Wolcott
3749 57th St.
4522 59 St.
5207 Wolcott
2608 24th St.

NNt

sSass 2

602 Summit St.
2927 N. 26 Ave
1723 E.

R.R. #5

2046 Broadway
1401 Oak Street
728 ¥, 15th St.

1369 E. Chandler

Montana Ave.

St, Anthony Center Auburn

11523 Chas New Market Rd.

1729 VWhittier Dr.
Mt. St. Francis
404 Marshall

15 Lakeview Dr.
1110 Applegate Dr.

Chicago, Il1linois

Joliet
Elmwood Park
St. Paul Minn.
Quincy '
LE] i}
I
Evansville

In@iana

Harysville
Jeffersonville

Indiana
Clarksville "
Jeffersonville

60636
60609
60609
60632
60609
60609
60633
60634
60633
60609
60629
6060¢
60629
60609
60634
60634
60647
60609
606038
60609
60614
60609
60609
60644
60632
60629
60629
60647
60692
60609
60609
60609
6060°
60609
60630
606092
£0629
60629
60602
60608

60435
55126

62301
62301
62301
62301

47714
L6706
47141
47130
47146
471365
47130
47130



Deanna Carratine
Eugene Coxx

Fr. Glenn

Dorothy Kouri
Annie McClellan
Rose Ramirez

Gary Sabourin

Ber nard Schwartz
Marty White

Therese A. Fogarty
Phyllis Jean Long
Rosalie Reising
Jim Draves

Sharon Collins
Kenneth Comeaux
Fr. Casper Gensler
lMargo Groteguth
Roxanne Pearce

Bill Rumschlag
Bryan Thallmmen

Pill Keyes
Dave Keyes
Terry Burnett
Vickie Burnett
NDebbie Rians
Sandy Rians

Fr. Albert J. Nimeth O.F.M.

98 Jericho

5439 Garland
1780 Mt. Elliott
568 Lincoln

48 Voodnough
1567 Park View
8465 Doe Lane
24289 Lois Lane
8574 Helen

835 Ann Ave.
3127 Vaverly
829 Barnett
7324 Parallel

Rt. 1 Box 391
General Delivery
Rt. 2, Box 213
Rt. 1, Box 343
Box 727

121 ¥. Jones St.
7839 W. Winona Ave

13092 Laura Lane
1899 Laura Lane
2003 Clarke St
2003 Clarke St
Melrose Place
Melrose Place

Battle Creek
Detroit
Detroit
Clawson
Battle Creek
Detroit
Plymouth
Southfield

Detroit

Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City

Port Sulphur
Pearl River

Port Sulphur
Port Sulphur
Port Sulphur

Fosteria
Norridge

Beoria, I1l
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria

Michigan

La.
La.
La.
La.
La.

Ohio
I11.

I11
111
011
I11
111
111

49017
48213
48207
48017
49017
48214
48170

- 48075

48211

66101
66104
66101

66112

70083
70452
70083
70083
70083

44830

61604
61694
61604
61604
61604
61604

1434 West 51 st Chicago, Illinois 60609 254 4455 (312)
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